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803355 KEYE PRODUCTIVITY CENTER

8035356 OKLAHOMA EMPLOYMENT

803357 WOODRUFF, GARY

B03358 TULSA COUNTY DATA

805359 ATAT

803360 PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY

B0OS409 EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY

803429 AMERICAN LAW INSTITUTE

805430 SOUTHWESTERN BELL

805431 EXECUTIVE COURIER SERVICE

805432 MANFPOWER INC ~

805433 PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY

805434 KEY TEMPORARY PERSONNEL

B0S434 KEY TEMPORARY PERSONNEL

805435 SPEAKEASY SYSTEMS

805473 MIREX CORPORATION

805474 SOQUTHWESTERN BELL

805473 MIREX CORPORATION

803476 ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

B05545 OKLAHOMA STATE MEDICAL

805546 REECE JR, MONROE FRANKLIN

805547 B B AUTO PARKS INC

805547 B B AUTO PARKS INC

805547 B B AUTO PARKS INC

805549 U S SPRINT

B0OS550 AT&T

805551 MANPOWER INC

805552 OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.

B05553 OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.

B05554 PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY

805555 B B AUTO PARKS INC

805555 B B AUTO PARKS INC

803556 ROBERTS, ARNOLD

8033557 FISHER SCIENTIFIC

805558 LEDERLE L ABDRATORIES

871109 HULEAN HOSKINS

871109 4TH NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS

1987 - 1988 TULSA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY

713367 HOPE LUMBER & SUPPLY CO

B03481 AT&T

803482 SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO

803483 SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO

803484 SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO

803485 S0UTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO

803488 CITY OF TULSA

803489 INDEPENDENT RESOURCES INC

803493 CITY DOF TULSA

803494 PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY

804203 SIERRA MISCO INC

8042035 GEDDES, WILLIAM

804207 RADIO INC.

804208 RADIO INC.

804209 SCOTT RICE

804210 SCOTT RICE

871109 4TH NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS

871109 OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION

871109 4TH NATL. BK FOR DIR. IRS

871109 TC EMP. RETIREMENT FUND

871109 CHARLES T. LESTER

TULSA COUNTY TREASURERS PAYROLL ACCOUNT

871109 JOHN F. CANTRELL

871109 JOHN F. CANTRELL

871109 JOHN F. CANTRELL

871109 JOHN F. CANTRELL
WHEREUPON, a recess is hereby taken.

AT

Ty, Loy, 23

J&¥an Hastings, County Clerk

DISTRICT ATTORNEY

TRAVEL
UNEMP. COMP.
TRAVEL
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
TRAVEL:
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES

. SERVICES

LEASE
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
TRAVEL
TRAVEL
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SALARY
FICA

SERVICES
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
OPER. SUPPLIES
SERVICE
CHARGES
SERVICES
MAINT.
EXPENSE
REPAIR
REPAIR
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
FED. WH
STATE TAX
FICA
RETIREMENT
SALARY

NET PAY
NET PAY
NET PAY
NET PAY

196.00
1,320.00
29.93
6,388.70
2,586.22
4,997.93
4.77
160.00
1,495.31
22.00
296.00
54.36
280.00
358.63
60.00
144 .52
537.06
158.70
80.65
11.00
175.83
14.85
1.00
2.00
2.49
21.90
407.04
5.33
15.99
106.13
1.00
17.50
565.00
41.03
750.21
144.00
20.60

232.00
4.00
36.62
46.92
42.12
B7.23
74.30
23.00
2c28.63
192.78
128.00
13.80
136.00
30.46
£0.35
269.55
11.11
1.36
36.00
28.16
236.00

1,209.73
22e.67
392.69
133.70




